
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
9 LIZZY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 16.918 1 1D 1 50$         
7 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.123 2 1D 2 41$         
3 HAILEY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 18.775 3 1D 3 30$         
2 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI JEM 19.967 4 1D 4 20$         
1 HAILEE AUSEN ELEVA, WI JEWEL 20.749 5 1D 5 11$         
6 HADLEE POESCHEL MONDOVI, WI TRIXIE 21.034 6 1D 6 -$        
4 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 24.744 7 1D 7 -$        

10 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI LILLY 916.221 -$        
5 CALLIE AUSEN ELEVA, WI JET 925.026 -$        
8 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
28 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 14.276 1 1D 1 363$       
67 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.317 2 1D 2 272$       
18 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER MINDORO, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.35 3 1D 3 181$       
30 ALI FLETCHER MORTON, IL LEOS ON FIRE 14.367 4 1D 4 91$         
17 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMAND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.372 5 1D 5 -$        
76 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 14.424 6 1D 6 -$        
73 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 14.437 7 1D 7 -$        
32 HALEE GRISHAM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 14.506 8 1D 8 -$        
25 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 14.525 9 1D 9 -$        

20 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 14.527 10 1D 10 -$        
51 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 14.527 10 1D 10 -$        
5 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.532 12 1D 12 -$        
9 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.576 13 1D 13 -$        
4 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 14.612 14 1D 14 -$        

37 AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY 14.612 14 1D 14 -$        
47 ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO 14.672 16 1D 16 -$        
66 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 14.675 17 1D 17 -$        
55 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 14.676 18 1D 18 -$        
81 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.746 19 1D 19 -$        
39 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 14.755 20 1D 20 -$        
2 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKEN 14.764 21 1D 21 -$        

77 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.828 22 2D 1 311$       
80 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN ITS REMIX DITCH 14.843 23 2D 2 233$       

46 STEVE GOSSE WABASHA, MN MANORS SHINING NICK 14.898 24 2D 3 156$       
1 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI JOJO 14.902 25 2D 4 78$         

24 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 14.908 26 2D 5 -$        
72 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 14.911 27 2D 6 -$        
45 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 14.916 28 2D 7 -$        
11 ISABEL FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN KOOL ATTEMPT 14.933 29 2D 8 -$        
29 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKSDRIFTERSLADY 14.974 30 2D 9 -$        
26 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 14.98 31 2D 10 -$        
92 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.022 32 2D 11 -$        

SUNDAY PEE WEE - 10 ENTRIES

SUNDAY OPEN 4D - 93 ENTRIES



63 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.023 33 2D 12 -$        
43 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.072 34 2D 13 -$        
71 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.138 35 2D 14 -$        
74 MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 15.157 36 2D 15 -$        
7 BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT MONDOVI, WI BETTIN ON BENTLEY 15.173 37 2D 16 -$        

68 LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI FIRST SPECIAL FLING 15.213 38 2D 17 -$        
31 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 15.218 39 2D 18 -$        
33 CECELY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JAMES THE KING 15.264 40 2D 19 -$        
34 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 15.306 41 3D 1 207$       
89 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.343 42 3D 2 156$       
93 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.356 43 3D 3 104$       
54 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 15.36 44 3D 4 52$         
52 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 15.433 45 3D 5 -$        
40 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 15.439 46 3D 6 -$        
88 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 15.512 47 3D 7 -$        
87 ALLIE GILL ALBANY, MN DOUBLE DOWN DUKE 15.538 48 3D 8 -$        
27 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI ICE BOX FROST 15.579 49 3D 9 -$        
90 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.596 50 3D 10 -$        
78 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.6 51 3D 11 -$        
48 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI ROSE 15.621 52 3D 12 -$        
3 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 15.665 53 3D 13 -$        

21 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.668 54 3D 14 -$        
41 ELLYN JENNINGS , FR JUST MY LUCK 15.7 55 3D 15 -$        
36 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.765 56 3D 16 -$        
61 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI TUCKER SAN FAME 15.846 57 4D 1 156$       
10 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI SOME CASH N DIAMONDS 15.923 58 4D 2 117$       
60 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOCS FROSTY MUG 15.971 59 4D 3 78$         
35 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.981 60 4D 4 39$         
13 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.01 61 4D 5 -$        
64 BROOKE BUNKELMAN EDGAR, WI BADGERS TEQUILA ROSE 16.017 62 4D 6 -$        
12 ALI HAAS KNAPP, WI HEZAMETALLICSUCCESS 16.067 63 4D 7 -$        
38 BRIELLA JANOTA HILLSDALE, WI TEX 16.131 64 4D 8 -$        
42 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI ROYALLY ROCKIN 16.14 65 4D 9 -$        
75 MISSIE SPINDLER DURAND, WI NICKS MALADY 16.253 66 4D 10 -$        
59 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.514 67 4D 11 -$        
49 MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI BN HEAVENLY ROSE 16.639 68 4D 12 -$        
65 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI HOBO 16.696 69 4D 13 -$        
19 KAYLA SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JANE DOE 17.032 70 4D 14 -$        
23 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 17.681 71 4D 15 -$        
79 PAIGE SCHNEIDER RIO, WI SEIS RUNNING DALAW 17.956 72 4D 16 -$        
62 JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 18.111 73 4D 17 -$        
82 COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 19.548 74 4D 18 -$        
44 STEPHANIE DAHL MONDOVI, WI QUEEN 22.759 75 4D 19 -$        
16 HEATHER KOSIK ALMA, WI GATORS DASHIN DOLLY 914.881 -$        
56 KELLY RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI TK GUYS EASY GAL 914.964 -$        
6 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS CASH STREAK 915.152 -$        

58 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 915.234 -$        
91 CLAY SCOTT , SWEEPING BEAUTY 915.393 -$        



84 LACY JORGENSEN ASKON, MN NEIL 915.493 -$        
69 CHARITY SEEGER LORETTO, MN HULAS FRENCHIN GAL 915.647 -$        
83 TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI POCO SILVER STAR 915.838 -$        
50 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 916.907 -$        
22 ELISE BREHM SOMERSET, WI SHAKEM UP FRENCHIE 917.978 -$        
8 ANGELA FOUQUETTE BUFFALO, MN MAKEN DRAMA 918.753 -$        

85 HANNAH BAUER DURAND, WI MISS RONA PINE 918.936 -$        
86 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HITCH N FAMOUS 926.203 -$        
14 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMINEE, WI THREES R WILD 942.852 -$        
53 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 947.147 -$        
15 CARLY CUMMINGS , RAREN RACHEL 999.999 -$        
57 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 999.999 -$        
70 CARLY CUMMINGS , SWEET STAMKOS 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMAND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.372 1 1D 1 135$       
OCO CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 14.525 2 1D 2 81$         
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.532 3 1D 3 54$         
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI UWRF CHROMEDOUTSKEET 14.576 4 1D 4 -$        
OCO AVA SEEGER LORETTO, MN STAY GOLDEN PONYBOY 14.612 5 1D 5 -$        
OCO ANNA LLOYD BUFFALO, MN RDC PEPPY ON MOSCATO 14.672 6 1D 6 -$        
OCO CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 14.675 7 1D 7 -$        
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 14.676 8 1D 8 -$        
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.746 9 1D 9 -$        
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 14.828 10 1D 10 -$        
OCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.023 11 2D 1 115$       
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.072 12 2D 2 69$         
11 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RORY 15.203 13 2D 3 46$         
4 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.3 14 2D 4 -$        

OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.343 15 2D 5 -$        
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.596 16 3D 1 77$         
OCO MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI ROSE 15.621 17 3D 2 46$         

1 JAYLYNN FRIE DURAND, WI CLASSY NU PEARLS 15.737 18 3D 3 31$         
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.765 19 3D 4 -$        

2 BRIELLA JANOTA HILLSDALE, WI TEX 15.997 20 4D 1 58$         
OCO SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.01 21 4D 2 35$         

3 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.132 22 4D 3 23$         
5 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.343 23 4D 4 -$        

10 KASEY POESCHEL DURAND, WI RJC ASHLEY LENA 16.366 24 4D 5 -$        
12 ADDISON OWENS RICE LAKE, WI BANJO 17.196 25 4D 6 -$        

OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 17.681 26 4D 7 -$        
7 MEMPHIS BISHOPP MONDOVI, WI TITO 17.905 27 4D 8 -$        

OCO TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI POCO SILVER STAR 915.838 -$        
9 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 916.863 -$        

OCO MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN ONESWEETGOODBYE 916.907 -$        
8 TATUM KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 918.868 -$        

OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HITCH N FAMOUS 926.203 -$        

SUNDAY YOUTH 4D - 33 ENTRIES



6 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.317 1 1D 1 56$         
STEVE GOSSE WABASHA, MN MANORS SHINING NICK 14.898 2 2D 1 34$         
JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 14.98 3 2D 2 -$        
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.022 4 2D 3 -$        

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.981 5 3D 1 22$         

JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 18.111 6 3D 2 -$        
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 947.147 -$        

SUNDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 7 ENTRIES


